
DATE DAY WHO H / A TIME 
2/3/2024 SATURDAY Red water scrimmage Home 12:00 

2/5/2024 MONDAY New boston scrimmage Home 6:30 

2/10/2024 SATURDAY Pewitt scrimmage Away 12:00 

2/12/2024 MONDAY Pine tree scrimmage Home 6:30 

2/16/2024 FRIDAY Henderson scrimmage away 6:30 

2/19/2024 MONDAY New boston Away 6:30 

2/22/2024 THURSDAY Pittsburg (hooks tourn.) Away 5:00 

2/22/2024 THURSDAY Mt. pleasant (hooks tourn.) Away 7:00 

2/23/2024 FRIDAY Paris (hooks tourn.) Away 3:00 

2/24/2024 SATURDAY Jefferson (hooks tourn.) Away 9:00am 

2/26/2024 Monday Harmony Away 7:00 

2/29/2024 Thursday Henderson (tyler tourn.) Away 9:00am 

2/29/2024 Thursday Troup (tyler tourn.) Away 11:00am 

3/1/2024 Friday Van (tyler tourn.) Away 5:00 

3/2/2024 Saturday Arp(tyler tourn.) Away 1:00 

3/4/2024 Monday Paris Home 7:00 

3/7/2024 Thursday Chapel hill (atl/winn tourn.) Away(w) 3:30 

3/8/2024 Friday Queen city (atl/winn tourn.) Away(a) 3:30 

3/8/2024 Friday Atlanta (atl/winn tourn.) Away(a) 6:00 

3/9/2024 Saturday Winnsboro (atl/winn tourn.) Away(w) 1:00 

3/15/2024 Friday Lindale Home 7:00 

3/22/2024 Friday **gladewater Home 7:00 

3/26/2024 Tuesday **whiteoak Home 7:00 

3/28/2024 Thursday **whiteoak Away 7:00 

4/2/2024 Tuesday **New Diana Home 7:00 

4/5/2024 Friday **new diana away 7:00 

4/9/2024 Tuesday **Daingerfield Home 7:00 

4/12/2024 Friday **Daingerfield Away 7:00 

4/16/2024 Tuesday **sabine Home 7:00 

4/19/2024 Friday **sabine Away 7:00 

4/23/2024 Tuesday **gladewater Away 7:00 

4/26/2024 friday hooks away 6:00 

Home Away **district 

Head coach Brayden price 

Assistant coach Devin beard 

Assistant coach Trentyn hale 



DATE DAY WHO H / A TIME 
2/3/2024 SATURDAY Red water scrimmage Home 12:00 

2/5/2024 MONDAY New boston scrimmage Home 6:30 

2/10/2024 SATURDAY Pewitt scrimmage Away 12:00 

2/12/2024 MONDAY Pine tree scrimmage Home 6:30 

2/16/2024 FRIDAY Henderson scrimmage away 6:30 

2/19/2024 MONDAY New boston Away 4:30 

2/24/2024 SATURDAY Sulpher springs (dbl header) Away 11:00am 

2/26/2024 Monday Harmony Away 4:30 

3/2/2024 Saturday Mt. pleasant/mt. vernon Away(mp) 12:00 

3/7/2024 Thursday gilmer (north lamar tourn.) Away 12:00 

3/8/2024 Friday n.l. (north lamar tourn.) Away 4:00 

3/9/2024 Saturday paris (north lamar tourn.) Away 10:00 

3/11/2024 monday Ore city Away 4:00 

3/15/2024 friday lindale home 4:30 

3/16/2024 saturday hooks away 10:00am 

3/18/2024 monday Mt. vernon away 6:00 

3/22/2024 Friday **gladewater Home 7:00 

3/23/2024 saturday Pine tree away 10:30am 

3/26/2024 Tuesday **whiteoak Home 7:00 

3/28/2024 Thursday **whiteoak Away 7:00 

4/2/2024 Tuesday **New Diana Home 7:00 

4/5/2024 Friday **new diana away 7:00 

4/6/2024 saturday Mt. pleasant away 11:00am 

4/9/2024 Tuesday **Daingerfield Home 7:00 

4/12/2024 Friday **Daingerfield Away 7:00 

4/16/2024 Tuesday **sabine Home 7:00 

4/19/2024 Friday **sabine Away 7:00 

4/23/2024 Tuesday **gladewater Away 7:00 

Home Away **district 

Head coach Brayden price 

Assistant coach Devin beard 

Assistant coach Trentyn hale 


